
Report Status: Final  

Patient Information Specimen Information 

Specimen: 

Requisition:  

DOB:  AGE:  Lab Ref#:  

Gender: Collected: 
Phone: Received: 

Client Information 

REQUEST A TEST - PWN HEALTH 

7027 MILL RD STE 201 

BRECKSVILLE, OH 44141-1852 

Reported: Patient ID:  

Health ID: 

Test Name In Range Out Of Range Reference Range 
THYROID PANEL WITH TSH 

THYROID PANEL 
T3 UPTAKE 
T4 (THYROXINE), TOTAL 
FREE T4 INDEX (T7) 

TSH 

COMPREHENSIVE METABOLIC 
PANEL 
GLUCOSE 

31 
8.2 
2.5 
1. 36

96 

UREA NITROGEN (BUN) 11 
CREATININE 0. 87 
EGFR 82 

The eGFR is based on the CKD-EPI 2021 equation. To 
the new eGFR from a previous Creatinine or Cystatin 
result, go to https://www.kidney.org/professionals/ 
kdoqi/gfr%5Fcalculator 

BUN/CREATININE RATIO 
SODIUM 
POTASSIUM 
CHLORIDE 
CARBON DIOXIDE 
CALCIUM 
PROTEIN, TOTAL 
ALBUMIN 
GLOBULIN 
ALBUMIN/GLOBULIN RATIO 
BILIRUBIN, TOTAL 
ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE 
AST 
ALT 

SEO RATE BY MODIFIED 
WESTERGREN 

CBC (INCLUDES DIFF/PLT) 
WHITE BLOOD CELL COUNT 
RED BLOOD CELL COUNT 
HEMOGLOBIN 
HEMATOCRIT 
MCV 
MCH 
MCHC 
ROW 
PLATELET COUNT 

NOT 
141 
4.0 
106 
26 
9.8 
7.3 
4.8 
2.5 
1. 9
1.1 
66 
16 
10 

2 

3.9 
4.95 

95.8 

34.6 
12.3 
230 

APPLICABLE 

12.5
36.2

28.2 

22-35 %
5.1-11.9 mcg/dL
1.4-3.8
mIU/L

Reference Range 

> or = 20 Years 0.40-4.50 

Pregnancy Ranges 
First trimester 0.26-2.66 
Second trimester 0.55-2.73 
Third trimester 0.43-2.91 

65-99 mg/dL

Fasting reference interval 

7-25 mg/dL
0.50-0.99 mg/dL
> OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 

calculate 
C 

6-22 (calc)
135-146 mmol/L
3.5-5.3 mmol/L
98-110 mmol/L
20-32 mmol/L
8.6-10.2 mg/dL
6.1-8.1 g/dL
3.6-5.1 g/dL
1.9-3.7 g/dL (calc)
1.0-2.5 (calc)
0. 2-1. 2 mg/dL
31-125 U/L
10-35 U/L
6-29 U/L

< OR =  20 mm/h 

3.8-10.8 Thousand/uL 
3.80-5.10 Million/UL 
11. 7-15. 5 g/dL
35.0-45.0 %
80.0-100.0 fL
27.0-33.0 pg
32.0-36.0 g/dL
11.0-15.0 %
140-400 Thousand/uL
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Report Status: Final  

Patient Information 

DOB:  AGE:  

Gender:  

Patient ID: 

Health ID:  

Test Name 
MPV 
ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHILS 
ABSOLUTE LYMPHOCYTES 
ABSOLUTE MONOCYTES 
ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHILS 
ABSOLUTE BASOPHILS 
NEUTROPHILS 
LYMPHOCYTES 
MONOCYTES 
EOSINOPHILS 
BASOPHILS 

VITAMIN B12 

Specimen Information Client Information 

Specimen: 

Collected: 

Received: 

Reported: 

In Range 
11. 2
1607
1837

Out Of Range Reference Range 
7.5-12.5 fL 
1500-7800 cells/uL 
850-3900 cells/uL
200-950 cells/uL
15-500 cells/uL
0-200 cells/uL

386
39
31
41. 2
47.1
9.9
1.0
0.8
296

%
%
%
%
%
200-1100 pg/mL

Please Note: Although the reference range for vitamin 
B12 is 200-1100 pg/mL, it has been reported that between 
5 and 10% of patients with values between 200 and 400 
pg/mL may experience neuropsychiatric and hematologic 
abnormalities due to occult B12 deficiency; less than 1% 
of patients with values above 400 pg/mL will have symptoms. 

C-REACTIVE PROTEIN 0.7 <8.0 mg/L 

PERFORMING SITE: 
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