



Patient Information	Specimen Information	Client Information
DOB: AGE: Gender: Phone: Patient ID: Health ID:	Specimen: Requisition: Lab Ref #: Collected: Received: Reported:	REQUEST A TEST - PWN HEALTH 7027 MILL RD STE 201 BRECKSVILLE, OH 44141-1852
Test Name	In Range Out Of	Range Reference Range Lab

Test Name	In Range Out Of Ra	ange Reference Range	Lab
THYROID PANEL WITH TSH			
THYROID PANEL			
T3 UPTAKE	31	22-35 %	
T4 (THYROXINE), TOTAL	8.2	5.1-11.9 mcg/dL	
FREE T4 INDEX (T7)	2.5	1.4-3.8	
TSH	1.36	mIU/L	
		Reference Range	
		> or = 20 Years 0.40-4.50	
		Pregnancy Ranges	
		First trimester 0.26-2.66	
		Second trimester 0.25 2.00	
		Third trimester 0.43-2.91	
COMPREHENSIVE METABOLIC		inita climestel 0.43 2.91	
PANEL			
GLUCOSE	96	65-99 mg/dL	
		Fasting reference interval	
		5 05 43-	
UREA NITROGEN (BUN)	11	7-25 mg/dL	
CREATININE	0.87	0.50-0.99 mg/dL	
EGFR	82	> OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2	
The eGFR is based on the CKI the new eGFR from a previous result, go to https://www.ki	Creatinine or Cystatin	ı C	
kdoqi/gfr%5Fcalculator	NOW ADDITOADIE	6 22 /1->	
BUN/CREATININE RATIO	NOT APPLICABLE	6-22 (calc)	
SODIUM	141	135-146 mmol/L	
POTASSIUM	4.0	3.5-5.3 mmol/L	
CHLORIDE	106	98-110 mmol/L	
CARBON DIOXIDE	26	20-32 mmol/L	
CALCIUM	9.8	8.6-10.2 mg/dL	
PROTEIN, TOTAL	7.3	6.1-8.1 g/dL	
ALBUMIN	4.8	3.6-5.1 g/dL	
GLOBULIN	2.5	1.9-3.7 g/dL (calc)	
ALBUMIN/GLOBULIN RATIO	1.9	1.0-2.5 (calc)	
BILIRUBIN, TOTAL	1.1	0.2-1.2 mg/dL	
ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE	66	31-125 U/L	
AST	16	10-35 U/L	
ALT	10	6-29 U/L	
SED RATE BY MODIFIED			
WESTERGREN	2	< OR = 20 mm/h	
CBC (INCLUDES DIFF/PLT)			
WHITE BLOOD CELL COUNT	3.9	3.8-10.8 Thousand/uL	
RED BLOOD CELL COUNT	4.95	3.80-5.10 Million/uL	
HEMOGLOBIN	12.5	11.7-15.5 g/dL	
HEMATOCRIT	36.2	35.0-45.0 %	
MCV	95.8	80.0-100.0 fL	
MCH	28.2	27.0-33.0 pg	
MCHC	34.6	32.0-36.0 g/dL	
RDW	12.3	11.0-15.0 %	
PLATELET COUNT	230	140-400 Thousand/uL	





Patient Information	Specimen Information	Client Information
	Specimen:	
	Collected:	
DOB: AGE:	Received:	
Gender:	Reported:	
Patient ID:		
Health ID:		

Test Name	In Range	Out Of Range	Reference Range	Lab
MPV	11.2		7.5-12.5 fL	
ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHILS	1607		1500-7800 cells/uL	
ABSOLUTE LYMPHOCYTES	1837		850-3900 cells/uL	
ABSOLUTE MONOCYTES	386		200-950 cells/uL	
ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHILS	39		15-500 cells/uL	
ABSOLUTE BASOPHILS	31		0-200 cells/uL	
NEUTROPHILS	41.2		ે	
LYMPHOCYTES	47.1		ે	
MONOCYTES	9.9		ે	
EOSINOPHILS	1.0		ે	
BASOPHILS	0.8		%	
VITAMIN B12	296		200-1100 pg/mL	

Please Note: Although the reference range for vitamin B12 is 200-1100 pg/mL, it has been reported that between 5 and 10% of patients with values between 200 and 400 pg/mL may experience neuropsychiatric and hematologic abnormalities due to occult B12 deficiency; less than 1% of patients with values above 400 pg/mL will have symptoms.

C-REACTIVE PROTEIN

0.7

<8.0 mg/L

PERFORMING SITE: